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Fiber, Pigtail, Bundle, 250 Micron, Buffered Loose Tube, SC-A,

Single Mode, 6-Fiber Strands, OS2 Fiber, 3Meter

General

Application Optical Signal

Attenuation .75dB Per End

Boot Type Standard Strain Relief Boot

Connector Type SC/APC

Insulation PVC

Item Type SC-A Pigtails

Material Glass Fiber

Material - Insulation Flame Redardant PVC

Material - Jacket Flame Redardant PVC

Plug Type SC-A-SM, 6F, 250LT, OS2

Temperature Rating TIA 568-C.3

UPC 662620363165

Dimensions

Display Size 9 Micron

Length (Meters) 3 m

Outside Diameter 0.2

Pitch 6

Electrical Ratings

Connectivity Plug-In

Conductor Related

Conductor Type Glass

Fiber Type Riser

Mode OS2

Number of Fibers 6

Wire Size 9 Micron

Wire Type Multimode

Logistics

Carton Quantity 50

Product Assets

Catalog Page - PREM H8 CatalogPage
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Sales Drawings - FPBKLTR - PDF

https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/11348794
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/11348794
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/11348794
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/11348794
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/11348794
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/11348794
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/11348794
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogpage/PREM_H8_CatalogPage.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogpage/PREM_H9_CatalogPage.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogfull/HPW_Catalog_Full_2024.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/literature/EP-PREM-FIBERHUBB-PIGTAILS-SF-EN-2022-00370.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/salesdrawings/HPW_FPBKLTR_DRAWING_PDF.pdf


A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved

PREM-FHPBKLTR6SCA6S-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024


